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Title & Org Phone Email Address

Bill Johnson
Executive Director, Florida

Airports Council
(850) 224-2964 bill@floridaairports.org

Florida Airports Council                    

250 John Knox Rd., Ste. 2 

Tallahassee, FL  32303

Bob Burleson

President, Florida 

Transportation Builders 

Association

(850) 942-1404 BBurleson@ftba.com

Florida Transportation 

Builders Association     P.O. 

Box 1208                     

Tallahassee, FL  32302

Carrie Blanchard

Director of Research and 

Public Policy, Florida 

Chamber of Commerce

(850) 521-1283 cblanchard@FLFoundation.org

Florida Chamber of 

Commerce                        136 

S. Bronough Street                       

P.O. Box 11309                        

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Casey Cook
Legislative Advocate, Florida 

League of Cities
(850) 701-3609 ccook@flcities.com

Florida League of Cities   301 

S. Bronough Street, Suite 300 

Tallahassee, FL  32301

Eric Poole

Assistant Legislative Director, 

Florida Association of 

Counties

(850) 922-4300 epoole@fl-counties.com

Florida Association of 

Counties                          P.O. 

Box 549                                

Tallahassee, FL  32302

Janet E. Bowman

Director of Legislative Policy 

& Strategies, The Nature 

Conservancy in Florida

(850) 222-0199 janet_bowman@tnc.org

The Nature Conservancy in 

Florida                             625 

North Adams Street              

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lisa Bacot

Executive Director, Florida 

Public Transportation 

Association

(850) 878-0855 LisaBacot@floridatransit.org

Florida Public Transportation 

Association                                                   

P.O. Box 10168                             

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Mary Lou Rajchel
President & CEO, Florida

Trucking Association
(850) 222-9900 mlrajchel@fltrucking.org

Florida Trucking Association                      

350 East College Avenue, 

Tallahassee, FL  32301

Matthew D. Ubben
President, Floridians for 

Better Transportation
(850) 521-1256 mubben@bettertransportation.org

Floridians for Better 

Transportation                136 

S. Bronough St. Tallahassee, 

FL 32301

Michael Howe
MPOAC Staff Directors Rep., 

RSAC Chair
(941) 359-5772 michael@mympo.org

MPOAC Staff Directors 

Advisory Committee - RSAC 

Chair                                7632 

15th Street East                    

Sarasota, FL 34243-3248

Michael Rubin
Vice President, Florida Ports

Council
(850) 222-8028 mailto:mike.rubin@flaports.org

Florida Ports Council                          

502 East Jefferson Street                           

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Richard J. Kaplan
Mayor, Chair MPOAC 

Governing Board
(954) 752-1732 rkaplan@lauderhill-fl.gov

 MPOAC Governing Board                     

Broward MPO                                               

1999 University Drive                                                  

Coral Springs, FL  33071

Susan Hann

American Public Works 

Association, Florida Chapter 

Rep.

(321) 952-3413 hanns@palmbayflorida.org

Deputy City Manager                                

City of Palm Bay                                                                

120 Malabar Road SE                               

City of Palm Bay, FL  32907

Tom DiGiacomo
Executive Director, Florida 

Transportation Commission
(850) 414-4105 tom.digiacomo@dot.state.fl.us

Florida Transportation 

Commission                                    

605 Suwannee Street, MS 9 

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450
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